

## Become A Hall Of Fame Sponsor

Again this year, the Bedford High School Alumni Association will offer sponsorship/advertising opportunities to local businesses and individuals. The sponsorship is \$200. Donors will be recognized in the Hall of Fame Banquet program and will also receive an 8"x8" brick which identifies the donor as a Hall of Fame Sponsor for 2009. The bricks will be placed permanently in Alumni Plaza adjacent to the Victory Bell at the Bedford Community Stadium. The banquet will take place on September 12, 2009 at Bedford High School. For more info concerning the banquet go the following web address: http://www.bedford.k12.mi.us/alumni assoc.html

## I would like to be a Hall of Fame Sponsor and purchase \_\_\_\_\_\_ 8" X 8" bricks at \$200 each.

Please print your name or your company name as you wish it to appear on the first two lines of your brick. (The limit is 2 lines, 14 characters per line, including spaces and punctuation.)

Н	А	L	L		0	F		F	А	Μ	Е	
		S	Ρ	0	Ν	S	0	R				
				2	0	0	9					

Enclosed is my check for \$ \_\_\_\_\_

## Make checks payable to: Bedford High School Alumni Association

The Bedford High School alumni Association is a qualified tax exempt public charity under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code.

Hall of Fame Sponsor's Name			
Address	City	State	Zip
Phone	_ E-Mail		p
For additional information, please contact:	Laura Collins at 73 E-Mail: <u>laura@co</u>		
Please complete this form and mail to:	Bedford High Sch % Laura Collins 3352 Dean Road Lambertville, MI 4		

Please note: This form may be reproduced for multiple brick orders.